
To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living"  

From: Bill Hossler - Director 

Date: June 1, 202 

RE: TKCL Programs for - Aug 2025 

RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING" 

Trac 

27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

Program Title 

No Card for Dad 
Saying No to A Pardon 
Is Faith Enough 
Jealousy 
Just Keep Ticking 

Garbage On 
Tips for Dad 
marriage and Money 
Thanks for their Return 
Green Pastures 

Beautiful and Deadly 
Staying Youthful 
Popular but Deadly 
Frienship 
Excellence 

Hug the Shoreline 
Water 
The Big Picture 
Manners 
Shifting 

Promo Intro 
15 Sec Promo 
15 Sec Promo 
15 Sec Promo 
30 Sec Promo

Prog # 

377 
378 
379 
380 
381 

382 
383 
384 
385 
386 

387 
388 
389 
390 
391 

392 
393 
394 
395 
396 
3823833
8438538
6387 
388 


