To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living"

From: Bill Hossler - Director

Date: June 1, 202

RE: TKCL Programs for - Aug 2025

RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING"

Trac	Program Title	Prog #
27	No Card for Dad	377
28	Saying No to A Pardon	378
29	Is Faith Enough	379
30	Jealousy	380
31	Just Keep Ticking	381
32	Garbage On	382
33	Tips for Dad	383
34	marriage and Money	384
35	Thanks for their Return	385
36	Green Pastures	386
37	Beautiful and Deadly	387
38	Staying Youthful	388
39	Popular but Deadly	389
40	Frienship	390
41	Excellence	391
42	Hug the Shoreline	392
42	Water	393
44	The Big Picture	394
45	Manners	395
46	Shifting	396
10		3823833
47	Promo Intro	8438538
48	15 Sec Promo	6387
49	15 Sec Promo	388
50	15 Sec Promo	
51	30 Sec Promo	
-		